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GENIUS
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RoHS Compliant

SIZE  A4

DATE

0.25
0.30

0.15
0.10 照片框

 

1X02:02 WAY
1X40:40 WAY

LEADFREE
L TYPE FOOT

F10-V22XC-1XxxL-LF

HIGH 2.25mm
180°SMT

SERIES

NON POST
CAP
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